AuctaHuna 204
23.12.2023 - 12:20

LeBoukn, 100m Battepgnsii

11 - 14 net
CTapToBblii NPOTOKON

damnnus, Nmsa

3ansibiB 1 13 2

O NOOTDS~WNPE

PbIBATIOBA lMonvHa
NYHbKNHA KpucTtuHa
JTOTBVHOBA TMonvHa
LWYPWHA AHHa
TOJICTOBA Bukropus
TAIbYEHKO KceHus

COKOJIOBA AnekcaHgpa
BYPJIAKOBA 3nara

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1

o~NO O~ WDN

TNTOBA lMonunHa
FOHYAPOBA [fapuHa
CMWPHOBA AnekcaHgpa
KIOCEBA Bapsapa
LWYLWNAHOBA Mapus
CTPVDKOBA Mapus
LIbIBUHA Kupa

APOHUNA S1epun

rlp

2012
2011
2012
2010
2009
2009
2011
2012

2011
2011
2012
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010

KMC

KomaHga

MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CL Ne 13 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 Poctos-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepKkacck
MBY AO CLU Ne 4 PocToB-Ha-[JoHY
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY A0 CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

CLUOP Ne 22 PocToBs-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CL Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTel

®K "FITRON" PocTos-Ha-[loHy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 PoctoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick

MBY 40O CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CL Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CL Ne 13 PocToBs-Ha-[oHy

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

1:39.71
1:38.00
1:20.00
1:15.31
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:39.15
1:40.00

1:13.96
1:12.83
1:10.68
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:13.75
1:14.29

COK "HOxHbIli MepugmaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

CucTema XpoHoMeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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08.01.2024 19:04 - CtpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

